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PROJECT DESCRIPTION

CITY OF SANTA BARBARA PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

PROJECT BENCHMARK

The Las Positas/Modoc Road Multiuse Path
Project (Project) involves design and
construction of a 2.6 mile-long separated
multiuse pathway for bicyclists and pedestrians
in the City right-of-way along Modoc Road from
Calle de Los Amigos to Las Positas Road and
along Las Positas Road from Modoc Road to Cliff
Drive. The Project would provide key connections
among Santa Barbara's regional Cross-town and
Coastal Bike Routes, the neighborhoods adjacent
to the path, Elings Park, Arroyo Burro Beach
County Park, and the Douglas Family Preserve.
Please reference Exhibit B in Planning
Commission Staff Report for detailed project
description.
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Preliminary Trail Layout L-1.01SCALE: 1" = 20'
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MID-BLOCK CROSSING AT CALLE DE LOS AMIGOS

VIEW OF TRAIL IMPROVEMENTS ON MODOC ROAD
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COASTAL ZONE - APPEALABLE JURISDICTION 1

COASTAL ZONE - NON APPEALABLE JURISDICTION

COASTAL ZONE - APPEALABLE JURISDICTION 1
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January 2017Las Positas Multi-Use Pathway
Barrier and Wall Options L-1.16

Bike Parts Rail with Modified Concrete Type 80 Barrier

Arched Rail with Metal Type 30 Barrier

Grass Reeds Rail with Modified Concrete Type 80 Barrier

Concrete "Stacked Stone" Wall

Rock Wall

Concrete "Rock" Wall
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Heteromeles arbutifolia
Toyon

Platanus racemosa
California Sycamore

Arctostaphylos 'Sonoma 
Manzanita Bush'
Stanford Manzanita

Artemisia californica
California Sagebrush

Salvia 'Gracias'
Creeping Sage

Salvia mellifera
Black Sage

Zauschneria californica
California Fuschia

Rhamnus californica
Coffee Berry

Rhus trilobata
Squaw Bush Sumac

Umbellularia californica
California Bay Laurel

Quercus agrifolia 
Coast Live Oak

Carex praegracilis
California Field Sedge

Calamagrostis foliosa
Leefy Reed Grass

Mimulus guttatus
Seep Monkey Flower

Eriogonum fasciculatum 
foliolosum
California Buckwheat

Juncus patens
California Gray Rush

Muhlenbergia rigens
Deer Grass

Trichostema lanatum
Woolly Blue Curls
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Coastal Sage Scrub Plant Palette

TREES LIST
Heteromeles arbutifolia, Toyon

Platanus racemosa, California Sycamore

Prunus lyonii, Catalina Cherry

Quercus agrifolia, Coast Live Oak

Rhamnus californica, Coffee Berry

Rhus trilobata, Squaw Bush Sumac

Umbellularia californica, California Bay Laurel

SHRUB AND GROUNDCOVER LIST
Arctostaphylos 'Sonoma Manzanita Bush', Stanford Manzanita

Artemisia californica, California Sagebrush

Artemisia pycnocephala, Sandhill Sage

Calamagrostis foliosa, Leefy Reed Grass

Carex barberae, Santa Barbara Sedge

Carex praegracilis, California Field Sedge

Carex spissa, San Diego Sedge

Ceanothus griseus 'Point Sal', Point Sal Spreader Sage

Eriogonum fasciculatum foliolosum, California Buckwheat

Festuca idahoensis 'Siskiyou Blue', Fescue

Juncus patens, California Gray Rush

Mimulus guttatus, Seep Monkey Flower

Muhlenbergia rigens, Deer Grass

Phyla nodiflora, Lippia

Salvia 'Gracias', Creeping Sage

Salvia mellifera, Black Sage

Trichostema lanatum, Woolly Blue Curls

Zauschneria californica, California Fuschia
































































































	TS-1.01
	L-1.01
	L-1.02
	L-1.03
	L-1.04
	L-1.05
	L-1.06
	L-1.07
	L-1.08
	L-1.09
	L-1.10
	L-1.11
	L-1.12
	L-1.13
	L-1.14
	L-1.15
	L-1.16
	L-1.17



